
Office of Public Defense - Staff Attorneys
DiPeso, Caleb 222-3748 caleb.dipeso@co.benton.wa.us
Dirini, Nidal 222-3724 nidal.dirini@co.benton.wa.us
Vander Sys, Michael 222-3730 michael.vandersys@co.benton.wa.us

Contract Attorneys
Ajax, Shelley 783-3330 shelley@ajaxlawfirm.com
Alexander, Michelle 491-3941 mdralexander@gmail.com 
Anderson, Diana 783-3748 anderson@delphiforums.com
Andrews, Justin 737-0068 jandrews.law@gmail.com
Azure, Jennifer 491-3941 jennifer@azurelawoffice.com
Bennett, Christine 943-0654 christinebennettlaw@gmail.com
Briggs, Craig 943-0654 briggs2c@gmail.com
Briggs, Jeffrey 943-0654 briggsj2@gmail.com
Campbell, Darin 735-5070 dcampbelllaw@hotmail.com
Cornish, Sylvia 737-0075 stcornish@gmail.com
Farabee, Adrienne 460-8181 afarabeelaw@gmail.com 
Hanson, Dennis 783-5551 dennis@rihr-law.com
Harkins, Catherine 737-8308 catherine@hark-swin-law.com
Henwood, Susan 366-8078 sdhenwood@yahoo.com
Hickman, Dawn 551-8937 dhickman302@yahoo.com
Hui, Ray 943-0654   rlshui22@hotmail.com
Johnson, Scott 579-0080 scott@johnsonorr.com
Kane Hudson, Karla 545-4646 karla@kanelawpllc.com
McBurney, Patrick 374-8996 procuratio@aol.com
McKinley, Douglas 628-0809 doug@mckinleylaw.com
McKinley, Stacey 628-6800 mckinley.stacey@gmail.com
Mapes, Laura 330-5455 laura@mapeslaw.com
Moreno, Kathleen 586-4266 klmoreno@frontier.com
Naccarato, Scott 783-5551  snacc@3-cities.com
Oldfield, Karyn 371-9804 karynoldfield@gmail.com
Orosco, Trinity 492-6225 trinityorosco@yahoo.com
Orr, Deric 579-0080 deric@johnsonorr.com
Pang, Brandon 591-5519 bpanglaw@gmail.com
Pechtel, Adam 586-3091 adam@pechtellaw.com 
Prince, Michael 509-322-1988 mprice_law@yahoo.com
Purcell, Danielle 987-2375 dpurcell44@gmail.com
Rado, Alexis 851-4413 alexis@radolegal.net
Riley, Elisa 786-1817 eriley@saxtonriley.com
Riley, Ben 786-1817 ben@saxtonriley.com
Scott, Eric 578-1555 escott@tri-citylegal.com
Silverthorn, Shane 509-607-6625 shane@silverthornlawoffice.com
Swanberg, Sam 396-7086 2lawyers@owt.com
Swinburnson, Ryan 737-8308 ryan@hark-swin-law.com 
Tindell, Alan 943-0787 ajtlawyer@aol.com
Trombley, Michelle 491-3941 trombleylaw@outlook.com
Vallini, Heather 859-5569 heather.vallini@hotmail.com

Contract Investigators
Almquist, Mark - Columbia Private Investigation 366-7268 mark@columbia-pi.com
Griffin, Joe - G/T Investigations , LLC 509-838-1421 gtinvestigations@yahoo.com
Porteous, Jeff - Working Investigations 440-2039 workinginvestigations@gmail.com

Transcription
Greenwood, Jo - Accurate Court Transcribers 551-1705 greenwoodjoster@gmail.com 
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